MARSHET LIMESTONE

Size
Marshet Limestone 100x100x18mm
Marshet Limestone 200x50x18mm
Marshet Limestone 400x70x18mm
Marshet Limestone 600x400x18mm Tiles
Marshet Limestone 800x400x18mm Tiles
Marshet Limestone Random Length x 400 x 20mm Tiles

Marshet Limestone French Pattern 20mm - Sold in 0.743m2 Packs

Marshet Limestone Large Opus Pattern 20mm (300x300 up to
900x600) - Sold in 1.62m2 Packs

Marshet Limestone Crazy Paving 18mm

Marshet Limestone 800x400x30mm Paver

Marshet Limestone 800x400x28mm Pencil Round Coping
Marshet Limestone 600x400x28mm Pencil Round Coping
Marshet Limestone 600x400x30mm Tumbled Coping
Marshet Limestone 600x400x20/60mm Rebated Coping

Marshet Limestone 800x400x20/60mm Rebated Coping

Sold by
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2
m2

m2

m2
Per Unit
Per Unit
Per Unit
Per Unit

Per Unit

tumbled

Trade Ex Gst
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$139.12
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$200.00
$72.34
$59.56
$57.86
$116.40

$131.40

RRP Ex Gst
$141.18
$141.18
$141.18
$163.67
$176.47
$176.47

$176.47
$176.47

$176.47
$235.30
$85.11
$70.07
$68.07
$136.94

$154.59



