

MARSHET LIMESTONE

tumbled

Size	Sold by	Trade Ex Gst	RRP Ex Gst
Marshet Limestone 100x100x18mm	m2	\$120.00	\$141.18
Marshet Limestone 200x50x18mm	m2	\$120.00	\$141.18
Marshet Limestone 400x70x18mm	m2	\$120.00	\$141.18
Marshet Limestone 600x400x18mm Tiles	m2	\$139.12	\$163.67
Marshet Limestone 800x400x18mm Tiles	m2	\$150.00	\$176.47
Marshet Limestone Random Length x 400 x 20mm Tiles	m2	\$150.00	\$176.47
Marshet Limestone French Pattern 20mm - Sold in 0.743m2 Packs	m2	\$150.00	\$176.47
Marshet Limestone Large Opus Pattern 20mm (300x300 up to 900x600) - Sold in 1.62m2 Packs	m2	\$150.00	\$176.47
Marshet Limestone Crazy Paving 18mm	m2	\$150.00	\$176.47
Marshet Limestone 800x400x30mm Paver	m2	\$200.00	\$235.30
Marshet Limestone 800x400x28mm Pencil Round Coping	Per Unit	\$72.34	\$85.11
Marshet Limestone 600x400x28mm Pencil Round Coping	Per Unit	\$59.56	\$70.07
Marshet Limestone 600x400x30mm Tumbled Coping	Per Unit	\$57.86	\$68.07
Marshet Limestone 600x400x20/60mm Rebated Coping	Per Unit	\$116.40	\$136.94
Marshet Limestone 800x400x20/60mm Rebated Coping	Per Unit	\$131.40	\$154.59